Zimske Carolije 2017
Sombor, 11/2/2017

Event 8
2/11/2017 - 11:04

Girls, 50m Breaststroke

10 years and younger
Results

Points: FINA 2016

Rank
A

MUT, Jana

SIJAK, Dunja
GANCOV, Ana
SARCANSKI, Milica
IVETIC, Mia

prd
TAhWNE

SZABO, Nora
KUTIC, Dalija
MOLNAR, Maja
ZELIC, Alisa

N

GYURKITY, Greta
VARGA, Zofia
VOJNOV, Sara
DOBROVOLNI, Emma
EREMIC, Dunja
HEGYHATI, Greta
MARIC, Ana
KERCSMAR, Anna
DJIKIC, Ana

MANDIC, Majda

CONOO~WDNE

[E=Y

YB

09
09
09
09
09

08
08
08
08

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

SC Spartak-Prozivka

Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

Bajai Spartacus SC

SC Spartak-Prozivka
Szekszardi Sportkoezpont
Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

Bajai Spartacus SC

Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
Szekszardi Sportkoezpont
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
Bajai Spartacus SC

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
Szekszardi Sportkoezpont
Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;

Time Pts
56.07 135
1:01.35 103
1:01.68 101
1:19.13 48
4998 191
54.22 149
1:04.74 88
1:07.54 77
4768 220
48.09 214
4994 191
49.98 191
50.33 187
50.98 180
51.80 171
52.15 168
52.96 160
57.69 124

Splash Meet Manager, 11.46751

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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